
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

No. 

45 
777 
86 
64 
71 
171 
36 
55 
146 
35 
348 
13 
88 
5 
27 
247 

Name 

Ryan Beattie 
Zaim Laflamme 
Joe Schuster 
Cole Alexander 
John Cadman 
Nicolas Audet 
Jason Thoms 
Serge Perras 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Daniel Johnson 
Jeff Barnard 
Martin Perreault 
Louis Levesque 
Julia Krans 
Jeremy Lazure 
Mark Stecho 

Hometown 

Petrolia ON 
Longueuil QC 
Richmond ON 
Amaranth ON 
Smithville ON 
Saint-Isidore QC 
Ottawa ON 
Miami Beach FL 
St-maurice Qc 
Ajax ON 
Hamilton ON 
S a i n t - A l e x i s - d e - M o n t c a l m  Q C  
Quebec QC 
Caledon East ON 
Montreal QC 
Linwood ON 

Make 

BMW 
Triumph 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

S1000RR 
Daytona 675R 
M1000RR 
GSX-R750 
V4 
YZF-R6 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-10R 
Daytona 765 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R1 

Laps 

4 
9 
10 
11 
8 
11 
8 
7 
10 
10 
6 
6 
7 
9 
6 
9 

Best Tm 

1:25.314 
1:26.090 
1:26.815 
1:27.326 
1:27.595 
1:27.638 
1:28.003 
1:28.313 
1:28.486 
1:29.033 
1:29.944 
1:30.353 
1:30.402 
1:31.012 
1:31.297 
1:34.097 

In Lap 

3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
10 
5 
4 
3 
6 
7 
5 
8 

Diff 

0.776 
1.501 
2.012 
2.281 
2.324 
2.689 
2.999 
3.172 
3.719 
4.630 
5.039 
5.088 
5.698 
5.983 
8.783 

Gap 

0.776 
0.725 
0.511 
0.269 
0.043 
0.365 
0.310 
0.173 
0.547 
0.911 
0.409 
0.049 
0.610 
0.285 
2.800 

Best Speed 

166.974 
165.469 
164.087 
163.127 
162.626 
162.546 
161.872 
161.304 
160.988 
159.999 
158.379 
157.662 
157.576 
156.520 
156.031 
151.388 

Total Tm 

6:28.787 
15:39.899 
15:35.081 
15:18.862 
13:52.725 
16:15.317 
15:44.919 
15:21.658 
16:08.990 
15:24.983 
9:19.279 
8:21.801 
9:56.209 
13:39.440 
15:20.291 
15:13.105 

Comment 
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************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Rouund 4 - CTMP 
AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike 

Amateur Superbike - Sunday Morning Warm-Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:52:07 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2025-08-10 10:50 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 8-10, 2025


